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No. of Sheep on
April 30,1S13.

April 30,
1914.

Waitomo County—continued.
Lakeman, A., Honikiwi
Lang, W., Waitomo
Larsen Bros, (private bag), Mairoa, Te Kuiti
Lee, John,Waitomo Caves
Lemberg, L. K., Oparure
Lever, J. F., Te Kuiti
Lindsay, J., and Sons, Mangaotaki
Livingstone, R., Piopio
Lowman, J. B., Mangahoe
Lusk and Rathbone, Te Kuiti
Luxmore Bros., Te Kuiti
Lyford, Arthur, Otorohanga
Mair and Co., Waimiha
Malone, William, Aria
Matthews Bros., Glen Lee, Otorohanga
Matthews Bros., Hauturu Run, Otorohanga
Mawhinney, R. J., Ngapaenga
McBeth, Andrew, Waimiha
McCardle, Mrs. A., Te Kuiti
McDonald, Donald, Taumatawaenga
McKenzie, D. L., Piopio
McLean Bros., Mangaohae
McLean Bros., Waitomo Caves
McManus, Bernard, Mapiu
McPherson, E., Te Kuiti
McRae, N., Piopio
Messenger, C. F., Mokauiti
Middloton, ft E., Waimiha
Miller, J. ft, Waitomo Caves
Milling, C. ft, Ngapaenga
Milner, J. D., Piopio
Moore, A. E., Te Kuiti
Morris Bros., Mairoa (Education Reserve) ..
Morris Bros., Kinohaku
Murray, James, Tapairu, Te Kuiti
Naish, P., Mairoa
Neal Bros., Piopio
Newcombe, Alfred (private bag), Te Kuiti
Nicholson, G. F., Otorohanga
Nilson, G., Piopio
Noonan Bros., Hauturu
Ormsby, John, Otorohanga
Palmer, Thomas, Honikiwi
Parkes, L. L., Waimiha
Penniall, J.,Waimiha
Perrott, A. H., Putake
Fetch Bros., Mairoa
Petch Bros., Piopio
Petoh, H., Piopio
Pettigrew, C. and A., Arapae
Pettit, E. S., Otorohanga
Pettit, W. J.,Waitomo Caves
Pine, Timothy, Te Kuiti
Porter, Thomas, Ngapaenga
Rattray, William, Honikiwi
Redwood, ft, Honikiwi
Reid, S. ft (manager), Waitomd Caves
Reynolds, L. J., Otorohanga ..Robison and Evans (private bag), Te Kuiti
Rolleston, J. ft, Mangapeehi
Savill, A., Piopio
Self and Fryer, Box 70, Te Kuiti
Sellars, R., Mairoa
Shannon and Thomas, Te Kuiti
Smith, Arthur, Kaeaea
Smith, H. F., Waitomo Caves
Snowden, T. N., Te Kuiti
Somerville and McAdam (Limited), Te Kuiti
Sommerville and McAdam, " Tokipohuki,"

Te Kuiti
Sommerville, J. and R. M., Te Kuiti
Stevenson, James D., Waitomo Caves
Summerfield, ft, Mairoa
Symes, W., Puketotara
Thomasen, B., Te Kuiti
Thomasen, J. J., Oparure
Thorns, W. A. (private bag), Mairoa
Thwaites, Thomas, Waitomo Caves
Trust, J. E., Paemako
Turner, Thomas, Otorohanga
Turton, D. K., Arapae
Vieary, L. W. H., Putake, via Waitomo ..
Vickcrman, D. D., Waitomo Caves
Voyce, Samuel, Mangaohae
Wallpole, George, Waitomo
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1913. 1914.

Waitomo County—continued.
Watts, P. H, Aria .. —Webster, D., Taumatawaenga .. 763
Were, Robert, Mangaohae .. 3000
West, Charles, Otorohanga .. 52
Wcstmascott, H. H. S., Otorohanga .. 200
Williamson, J., Honikiwi .. 177
Williams. Alfred. Piopio . . —
Wood, C. Guy, Waitomo Caves .. 400
Wratten, G., Waitomo Caves .. 500
Wrightson, A. H., Puketutu 45
Wylie, William, Kiokio .. 190

1549
909

3230
96

055
Nil
614
50(1

Nil
477

Nil

95,502 119,619

OHURA COUNTY
(In Taupo Subdivision).

Agang, Thomas, Nihoniho .. 843
Anderson, J. H., Roto .. 313
Apsed, Albert, Tatu .. —Barker Bros, and Wright, Otewa .. —Barnett, Albert, Waitewhena .. 1014
Beresford, St. G. Ross, Ohura 52
Blank, H. and G., Matiere .. 453
Bleasel, George, Ohura .. 1035
Bowman and O'Connor, Taringamotu .. 118
Breais, J. B., Ongaiue .. —Brough, T. H., Aria .. 367
Brown and Wotton, Taumarunui .. 750
Brown, Thomas W.. Ohura .. —Bruce, D. J., Ohura .. 508
Chapman, H., Ohura .. 588
Clark, Angus and Alexander, Ohura .. 187
Clark, George, Awarata .. 270
Collett, W. G, Aria .. 20
Coles, John,Opatu .. 182
Coulton, F. R. ft, Aukopae .. 285
Coventry, J., Awarata .. 555
Craig, Robert, Aukopae .. 1155
Currie, E. J., Ohura .. 325
Currie, O., Ohura .. 687
Currie, W. S., Ohura .. 962
Doar, J. H., Matiere .. 437
Dcnison, G., Ohura .. 146
Dunn, Michael, Aria .. 80
Esdaile, R. D., Ohura .. 563
Etherington, Thomas R., Matiere .. 962
Etherington, J. W. and G. H., Roto .. 1149
Farr, A., Opatu Landing, Wanganui River 119
Fargie, W. G., Ohura .. 911

I, Harry, Ohura .. —Finnigan, Dennis, Kaeaea .. 357
Fitton, C. H., Waimiha .. 190
Flemming, A. M., Roto, viaTaumarunui .. 210
Flett, James P., Matiere .. 152
Fraser, George, Ohura .. 460
Fullerton-Smith, Taumarunui .. 4080
Gailey, Henry, Otangiwai .. 2348
Gibbons and Craig, Otuiti, Taumarunui .. 727
Goldfinch, P. J., Ohura 385
Goldfinch. P. W.. Ohura .. 410
Gothard, E. B., Tatu, Ohura .. 1050
Healey, Maurice, Aria .. 305
Hegglin, Karl, Aria .. 475
Hickman, T. S., Waitewhena, Ohura .. J 330
Hope, Charles H., Ohura .. j 1320
Howie and Brown, Ohura .. 450
Humphrey and Dobbie, Ohura .. 95
Humphries-Davies and Price, Awarata . ! 1005
Hunt, T. de V., Matiere .. 43
Johanson, K. A., Kaeaea .. 789
Keighley, A. R., Aria .. 761
Keighley, W. H., Aria .. 750
Kelly, John, Ohura .. —Law, G. E., Opatu .. 179
Lilburn, William, Tatu .. 3764
Loft Bros., Ohura .. 1830
Loveday, George, Ohura .. 1308
Ludwig, J. B., Tatu .. 172
Manning, Thomas, Waitewhena .. 830
MacKinder Bros., Matiere .. 1018
McAvady, M. J., Nihoniho .. 781
McHardie, ft, Ohura .. 131
McGregor, Evan, Ongarttc .. 1300
McKenzie, A. F., Tatu .. 242

7'IH
040
018

50
1091
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200
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450
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1247
440
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102
51
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Nil
250

Nil
1250
1077
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003
408
Nil
I 23
160
660

1210
I I 57
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Nil
408
400
I S3
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293
700

48S0
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1440
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800
555

1104
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'.Mill
920
10(1
925

Nil
871

Nil
Nil
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192(1
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910
530
892
140

3310
300
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